NESSCAP®  Ultracapacitor Products
48V MODULES
©  NESSCAP 2010. All rights reserved. Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
Nesscap, Co., Ltd.
(446-901) 750-8 Gomae-dong, Giheung-gu, Yongin-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel: +82-31-289-0721   Fax: +82-31-286-6767   E-mail: marketing@nesscap.com
Web: www.nesscap.com
ISO 9001, 14001, and TS 16949 certified

Weight
(kg)
Part Number
Discharge with
constant current
at 25°C
AC
(100Hz)
DC
1 sec
discharge
rate to 1/2VR
72 hours
at 25°C
at VR Gravimetric
36 < 10.8 < 13.0 580 < 1.5 11.8 1.38 8.5 EMHSR-0036C0-048R0S
66 < 8.6 < 10.4 920 < 2.7 21.7 2.17 10.0 EMHSR-0066C0-048R0S
88 < 7.3 < 8.9 1,160 < 3.0 28.9 2.51 11.5 EMHSR-0088C0-048R0S
111 < 6.0 < 7.1 1,460 < 4.2 36.4 2.91 12.5 EMHSR-0111C0-048R0S
166 < 4.8 < 5.6 2,030 < 5.2 54.5 3.63 15.0 EMHSR-0166C0-048R0S
Rated Voltage, VR 48.6V  DC
Surge Voltage 51.3V  DC
Capacitance Tolerance 0% / +20%
Operating Temperature Range -40 ~ 65°C

48V MODULES
©  NESSCAP 2010. All rights reserved. Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
Nesscap, Co., Ltd.
(446-901) 750-8 Gomae-dong, Giheung-gu, Yongin-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel: +82-31-289-0721   Fax: +82-31-286-6767   E-mail: marketing@nesscap.com
Web: www.nesscap.com
ISO 9001, 14001, and TS 16949 certified
Part  Number
Capacitance
(F)
Dimensions (mm)
L(±2.0) W(±1.0) H1(Max) H2(Max) H3(Max)
EMHSR-0036C0-048R0S 36 430 200 68.5 80.5 93.5
EMHSR-0066C0-048R0S 66 430 200 91 103 116
EMHSR-0088C0-048R0S 88 430 200 102 114 127
EMHSR-0111C0-028R0S 111 430 200 119 131 144
EMHSR-0166C0-048R0S 166 430 200 155 168 180
Dimensions